
To: Clement Dieudonne 
Cc: Sandrine Lobet ;[ PASQUIERFar ]; 

I: i.sailland@edr.com 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Fri 12/14/2018 4:22:54 PM 
Subject: Re: From Jeffrey Epstein for Karyna Shuliak and 

Of course. 
Ka ma Shuliak 

Sim 
Thank you! 
Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 14, 2018, at 11:04 AM, Clement Dieudonne 
wrote: 

Dear Mrs Groff, 

Thank you very much for the documents. 

Dec. 17-19 

In order for us to garantee the best experience to the guests and lookup the guests in the Four Seasons 
database should they ever stayed in Four Seasons property in the world, would you be able to 
advise us a phone number and email of each guests? 

Thank you very much and best regards, 

Clement Dieudonne 
Director of Revenue Management 

Four Seasons Hotel Megeve 
Les Chalets du Mont d'Arbois, Megeve 
373 chemin des Follieres 
74120, Megeve, France 

Mobile: 

<Image.1544803134558.0no> 

<Image.1544803134560.pna> <Image.1544803134561.ona> <Image.1544803134562.ana> 

<imaae.1544803134563.alf> 

EFTA_R1_01071822 

EFTA02267614



--- Forwarded by Sandrine Lobet/MVE/FSR on 14/12/2018 16:40 ----

From: Lesley Groff <lesle ee mail.com> 
o: PASQUIER Fanny LIHOUCK Benedicte 

SAILLAND Ise e 
Date: 14/12/2018 16:29 
Subject Form From Jeffrey Epstein for Karyna Shuliak and Dec. 17-19 

I Fanny...Please find attached CC Form, CC and ID required to pay for ALL 
CHARGES for Karyna Shuliak and Dec. 17-19, 2019. 

Do I still need to call the hotel? Or does this suffice? I do not 
know the confirm number for the room...can you fill that in for me? 

esley 
ssistant to Jeffrey Epstein 

Voir fichier joint : Scan 348.pdt)(Voir fichier joint : Scan 349.pdt)(Voir fichier joint : Scan 350.pdt) 

[attachment 'Scan 348.pdr removed by Clement Dieudonne/MVE/FSR] 
[attachment "Scan 349.pdr removed by Clement Dieudonne/MVE/FSR] 
[attachment "Scan 350.pdr removed by Clement Dieudonne/MVE/FSR] 

EFTA_R1_01071823 

EFTA02267615


